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
holding or redeveloping. RARE OPPORTUNIY in a PRIME Vancouver location. Please contact
listing agents with regards to the confidentially agreement.

1977
TWIN COURT

2

$45,434.00

$47,500,000
C8020931

2277 2299 E 30TH AVENUE

V5N 5N1

46

14

4
0

0

0

0
0

64

1,262,400

0
1,262,400

303,806

958,594

2.00

2 3

Park Georgia Realty Ltd.

Asset

Phase/Stage 1

Victoria VEV

Other

Low Rise (2­4 storeys)

Wood Shingles

Wood Frame

Baseboard

Multi­Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi­Family Commercial

Vancouver East
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MFC ­ Client View09/09/2018 06:50 PM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

024­208­451

For SaleC­2C1
6,412 0.15

2017

INVESTOR ALERT! Mixed­used building in PRIME location at the corner of Commercial Drive
and E. 14th Ave. 13 residential units plus 1 commercial space (can be split into 2).
Approximate GROSS income of $208,720 per year not including the 3 bedroom owner's suite
that can be rented after completion. 7 of the 13 residential units have been updated.
(Residential Breakdown: 6 ­ one bedroom units, 4 ­ two bedroom units and 3 ­ three
bedroom units.) Unbeatable Commercial Drive location close to skytrain and countless shops,
restaurants, services and Clark Park directly across the street. Potential for redevelopment.

18,016

1911

0

$29,990.32

$7,800,000
C8020789

1675 E 14TH AVENUE

V5N 2C9

6

4

3
0

0

0

0
1

14

0

0
0

0

0

0.00

63.50

4

RE/MAX Progroup Realty

101.00

Asset

None
Owner

No

Grandview VEV

Freehold

Mixed Use

Other

None Known

Wood Frame

Electric

Multi­Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi­Family Commercial

Vancouver East
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MFC ­ Client View09/09/2018 06:50 PM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

013­815­695

For SaleC­2
4,026 0.09

2017

Brand new stratafied aptmt bldg in Kitsilano. Completion expected for early summer 2019.
Projected cap rate on future income 3%. 1 ­ 1 Bedroom, 3 ­ 2 Bedrooms, 1 ­ 3 Bdrms. see
attachment for disclosure statement .

6,440

2018
POINTKITS LIVING

5 1

$33,619.37

$10,750,000
C8020708

3669 W 11TH AVENUE

V6R 2K4

1

3

1
0

0

0

0
0

5

0

0
329,120

23,233

305,887

3.00

33.00

4

Multiple Realty Ltd.

122.00

Asset

Phase/Stage 1
New; Never Occupied

Yes

KitsilanoV

Freehold

Condo Strata Complex, Low Rise (2­4 storeys), Mixed
Use

Other

None Known

Brick/Masonry, Concrete, Wood Frame

Multi­Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi­Family Commercial

Vancouver West
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MFC ­ Client View09/09/2018 06:50 PM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

011­150­491

For SaleCD5
233,917 5.37

2017

Highly Desirable Development Property. 40 Bare Land Strata lots.

$10,008.52

$2,800,000
C8020816

798 HOT SPRINGS ROAD

V0M 1K0

Team 3000 Realty Ltd.

Asset

None
Vacant

No

Harrison Hot SpringsH

Freehold

Multi­Family Commercial

ACTIVE

Multi­Family Commercial

Harrison Hot Springs
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MFC ­ Client View09/09/2018 06:50 PM

Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details
Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

1 Bdrm Apts:

3 Bdrm Apts:
4+ Bdrm Apts:

2 Bdrm Apts:

Penthouse Apts:

Bachelor Apts:

Studio Apts:
Other Units:

Total Units:

Gross Income:

Other Income:
Eff Gross Inc:

Total Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Cap Rate:

$

$
$

$

$

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

002­932­547

For SaleRS2
6,000 0.14

2017

Home and property are part of a six lot assembly in Downtown Squamish. The Official
Community plan has just been updated & adopted by council & this part downtown has gone
from an FSR of .6 to 2.0. The property is priced at $125 a square foot based on the potential
buildable square footage for this particular lot. With average sales prices of well over $600 a
square foot for new construction condos, there are numerous paths to success with this
development site. A nice modern home with a laneway garage & home, which will offer
income during the holding period. The location is excellent. You are steps away from the
recreation of the estuary and steps to the shops, services & increasingly excellent restaurants
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